www.bb-elec.com |
Multi-Port, 10/100 Mbps Switching
Standalone Media Converter
AccessConverter
Multi-Port, 10/100 Mbps Switching
Standalone Media Converter
AccessConverter
Terminating a fiber run while using various local, copper-based

•	 Unmanaged
PRODUCT FEATURES
Ordering Information
Model
Number Fiber Fiber
Ports range Ethernet
PORTS
Ethernet
Connector
AccessConverter
852-10140 100 m 4 RJ45
852-10150 MM850-ST 1 2 km 3 RJ45
852-10151 MM850-SC 1 2 km 3 RJ45
852-10141 MM1300-ST 1 5 km 3 RJ45
852-10142 MM1300-SC 1 5 km 3 RJ45
852-10141-MT MM1300-MT 1 5 km 3 RJ45
852-10143 SM1310/PLUS-ST 1 40 km 3 RJ45
852-10144 SM1310/PLUS-SC 1 40 km 3 RJ45
852-10145 SM1310/LONG-ST 1 80 km 3 RJ45
852-10146 SM1310/LONG-SC 1 80 km 3 RJ45
852-10147 SM1550/LONG-SC 1 80 km 3 RJ45
Single-Strand Fiber *
852-10153 SSFX-SM1310-SC 1 20 km 3 RJ45
852-10154 SSFX-SM1550-SC 1 20 km 3 RJ45